Dion Yukon Snowshoe Race - 5 km Race
March 23, 2023

Place

Time
27:23
28:22
29:35
29:37
33:40
34:16
34:51
35:57
36:23
37:48
38:40
39:35
39:37
40:12
40:19
40:24
40:26

Name

Kieran Halliday
Graeme McConnell
Scott Williams
Taiga Buurman
Yanik Freeman
Cameron Nelin
Samuel Marineau Dubois
Johanna Smith
Christie Harper
Tyler Bradford
Cheryl Kawaja
Joanna Sharp
Emily McLeod
Gregory Freeman
Shailyn Drukis
Cindy Freeman
Gunnar Wegner
Mark Smith

Category
Open Male
Open Male

Masters Male
Youth Male
Masters Male
Masters Male
Open Male
Masters Female
Masters Female
Masters Male
Masters Female
Open Female
Open Female
Youth Male
Open Female
Masters Female
Masters Male
DNS



