Dion Yukon Snowshoe Race - 5 km Race

March 23, 2023

Place	Time	Name	Category
1	27:23	Kieran Halliday	Open Male
2	28:22	Graeme McConnell	Open Male
3	29:35	Scott Williams	Masters Male
4	29:37	Taiga Buurman	Youth Male
5	33:40	Yanik Freeman	Masters Male
6	34:16	Cameron Nelin	Masters Male
7	34:51	Samuel Marineau Dubois	Open Male
8	35:57	Johanna Smith	Masters Female
9	36:23	Christie Harper	Masters Female
10	37:48	Tyler Bradford	Masters Male
11	38:40	Cheryl Kawaja	Masters Female
12	39:35	Joanna Sharp	Open Female
13	39:37	Emily McLeod	Open Female
14	40:12	Gregory Freeman	Youth Male
15	40:19	Shailyn Drukis	Open Female
16	40:24	Cindy Freeman	Masters Female
17	40:26	Gunnar Wegner	Masters Male
18		Mark Smith	DNS